CH \$40.00 372967

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM314789

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Walker Group Holdings, LLC		08/15/2014	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Wabash National, L.P.
Street Address:	1000 Sagamore Parkway South
City:	Lafayette
State/Country:	INDIANA
Postal Code:	47905
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3729678	AEROTANK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3172317433

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: jgard@btlaw.com **Correspondent Name:** Julia Spoor Gard

Address Line 1: 11 South Meridian Street

Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46204-3535

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	43634-223892
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Julia Spoor Gard
SIGNATURE:	/jgard/
DATE SIGNED:	08/21/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=US TM Assign#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005349 FRAME: 0468

U.S. TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Walker Group Holdings, LLC, a Texas limited liability company having a place of business of 625 State Street, New Lisbon, WI 53950 (ASSIGNOR), hereby assigns, sells, conveys and transfers to Wabash National, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership having a place of business in 1000 Sagamore Parkway South, Lafayette, IN 47905 (ASSIGNEE), all rights, title, and interest to the trademark AEROTANK, including U.S. federal trademark registration no. 3729678, the common law rights to the mark, and the goodwill of the business with which the Mark is used, all claims for damages by reason of infringement, and the right to sue for and collect the same for its own use and for the use of its successors and assigns. The Assignee is the successor in interest to the ongoing business of the Assignor, or the portion therewith to which the marks pertains.

Walker Group Holdings, LLC (ASSIGNOR):

	: Jun poth	
Printed	1 Name: ERIN J ROTH	_
Title: _	SECRETARY	
Date:	August 15, 2014	

INDS02 1333336v1

RECORDED: 08/21/2014

TRADEMARK REEL: 005349 FRAME: 0469